
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

DIVIDER N-F 2-WAY 1-2 GHZ

ELECTRICAL

FREQUENCY: 1-2 GHZ
ISOLATION: 20 DB MIN
POWER: 30 W AVG INTO 1.2:1 VSWR
IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
VSWR: 1.2:1 MAX  IN,
LOSS: 3.7 DB MAX ( 3+.7)

MECHANICAL

MATERIALS BODY: PASSIVATED ALUMINUM
CONNECTORS: N-FEMALE, BRASS NICKEL PLATING
CONNECTOR CONTACTS: BeCu, Au PLATING
CONNECTOR DIELECTRIC: TEFLON
CONNECTOR INTERFACE: MIL-STD-348A
PAINT: BLUE
TEMPERATURE: -35° to +80°C

ROHS COMPLIANT

SPECIFICATIONS

3FKR5
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DIVIDER N-F 2-WAY 1-2 GHZ

A
ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical

1.12"

(28.4)

1.67"

(42.4)

.750"

(19.05)

0.08" 4x

(2.0)

1.75 in"

(44.5)

0.93 in"

(23.6)

MEASUREMENTS BELOW ARE TYPICAL


